
RESULTS
TRA Mynediad-Entry level age 11-12 Boys

Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BREWER Eli168 36.5900.0 0.07.800 7.100 7.500 7.5001 7.800

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.2 7.600 7.500 7.800 7.6008.400 0.0 38.165

74.755

15.40011.765

15.30011.590

9.800

9.700 7.800

7.900

BROCKLEY Gabriel166 39.6000.0 0.07.700 7.000 7.400 7.1002 7.600

Monmouth Trampoline Club 1.6 7.200 7.000 7.100 7.0006.800 0.0 34.455

74.055

14.0009.755

14.80014.800

9.100

10.000 7.400

7.000

CRIPWELL Feargus169 33.9100.0 0.07.200 6.700 7.200 6.7003 6.900

Monmouth Trampoline Club 1.7 7.000 7.100 7.100 6.9007.300 0.0 36.095

70.005

14.10010.295

13.80010.210

10.000

9.900 6.900

6.800

MACKEY Conor167 34.2150.0 0.07.000 7.000 7.300 7.1004 7.500

Gravitate Trampoline Club 1.5 6.800 6.900 7.200 6.7007.000 0.0 34.790

69.005

13.90010.190

14.10010.415

9.200

9.700 7.000

7.100

ECKETT Luke170 33.0500.0 0.07.300 7.200 6.900 6.9005 7.400

Twisters South Wales TC 1.3 6.700 7.000 6.800 6.8007.000 0.0 33.460

66.510

13.7008.560

14.3008.750

9.900

10.000 7.100

6.900

ELLIOTT Samuel171 31.4050.0 2.07.400 7.100 7.000 6.9006 6.800

Twisters South Wales TC 1.8 6.800 6.900 6.800 6.7006.900 0.0 34.370

65.775

13.6009.170

14.0009.605

9.800

9.800 7.000

6.600

LAWLER Neil172 31.4750.0 0.06.900 6.600 6.700 6.4007 6.900

Monmouth Trampoline Club 2.0 6.600 6.600 6.800 6.1007.100 0.0 33.385

64.860

13.2009.285

13.3009.175

8.900

9.000 6.500

6.500
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